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6 - BEDEL                                             

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 38.368.002 LEGUIZAMON, CARLA 295 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33
2 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 9 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
3 38.733.720 PALOMO, DANNA KATERINE 12278 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10
4 21.841.107 BRIZUELA, EZEQUIEL DOMINGO 10783 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.77
5 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.59
6 39.583.834 SOSA, CAROLINA 12278 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
7 39.449.443 RUIZ, ESTEFANIA ITATI 12336 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
8 37.129.088 VARGAS, TAMARA MICHEL 12336 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
9 37.313.731 CISNEROS SANTILLáN, ADRIáN ROBERTO 12278 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
10 38.720.891 VILLALBA, FRANCISCO EMANUEL 302 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.71
11 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
12 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
13 37.442.839 CONCHA, MILTON GABRIEL 295 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.92
14 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
15 39.583.180 SUAREZ ADRIANA ELIZABETH, ADRIANA ELIZABETH299 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.44
16 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.32
17 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
18 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
19 38.782.170 SALVATIERRA, FRANCO RUBENS 12627 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.85

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.
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1 18.155.896 SANCHEZ, EMILIA INES 1245 6 0.00 2.00 3.50 16.00 0.25 0.10 2.30 2.40 3.00 1.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.30
2 24.789.787 GAMBARTE, LILIAN SOLEDAD DE LAS 11066 6 8.99 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
3 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11974 6 8.90 4.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.45
4 36.516.962 BARRERA, AMIRA LUJAN 11066 6 7.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
5 38.720.150 VALDIVIA, ROCíO CELESTE 11066 6 8.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
6 39.452.649 NAVARRO, JANET ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
7 37.444.327 CASERES PRADO, CARLA NATALIA 11066 6 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
8 38.555.176 DIAZ, NEREA YANET DE LOS MILAGROS 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
9 38.643.460 MORENO, ERICA GISSELA 11066 6 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
10 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 6 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.11
11 38.641.339 CóRDOBA, LUIS MARCELO 12013 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.58
12 38.782.105 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
13 40.286.947 PAVON, PATRICIA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 14.61
14 43.468.434 CAMPOS, MARIA LUJAN 11066 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.58
15 37.653.690 SOSA, VIRGINIA AZUCENA 11066 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.42
16 40.171.228 PALAVECINO, MAURICIO RODRIGO 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
17 29.525.572 PONCE, PATRICIA BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
18 41.362.865 NORIEGA, JONATHAN MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
19 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.84
20 40.171.495 SOSA, SABRINA MICAELA 2282 6 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.83
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21 36.638.361 GALVAN, VILMA LEONELLA 11974 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.82
22 38.050.007 GIMéNEZ, FERNANDO GABRIEL 12013 6 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
23 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.68
24 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.53
25 32.333.274 SUAREZ, JORGE MARTIN 11066 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.40
26 38.483.604 MERCADO, YESICA 11974 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.39
27 36.497.265 LUNA, ANDREA 12318 6 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.38
28 37.650.984 MOLINA PONCE, YONATHAN ADRIAN 11066 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.37
29 27.047.927 JEREZ, MARIELA ISABEL 11066 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.28
30 38.718.521 LEDESMA, MARCOS EXEQUIEL 11066 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.10
31 37.444.329 AVILA, EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.04
32 40.077.518 VIZGARRA, VIZGARRA ROCIO 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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1 18.155.896 SANCHEZ, EMILIA INES 1236 3 0.00 2.00 3.50 16.00 0.25 0.10 2.30 2.40 3.00 1.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.30
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Habilitante 1a Instancia
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Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu
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C2
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Antigüedad

C4
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C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 38.368.002 LEGUIZAMON, CARLA 295 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.33
2 35.742.882 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL DAVID 12756 6 8.81 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
3 38.733.720 PALOMO, DANNA KATERINE 12278 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
4 21.841.107 BRIZUELA, EZEQUIEL DOMINGO 10783 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.77
5 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 6 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
6 39.583.834 SOSA, CAROLINA 12278 6 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.24
7 39.449.443 RUIZ, ESTEFANIA ITATI 12336 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
8 37.129.088 VARGAS, TAMARA MICHEL 12336 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.10
9 37.313.731 CISNEROS SANTILLáN, ADRIáN ROBERTO 12278 6 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.78
10 38.720.891 VILLALBA, FRANCISCO EMANUEL 302 6 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.71
11 39.452.174 RODRIGUEZ, KAREN ELISA 302 6 8.41 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.41
12 40.333.278 JUAREZ, JUAN RAMON 12756 6 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
13 37.442.839 CONCHA, MILTON GABRIEL 295 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.92
14 35.917.626 GALVAN, MARíA ANGEL 12779 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.88
15 39.583.180 SUAREZ ADRIANA ELIZABETH, ADRIANA ELIZABETH299 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.44
16 40.446.767 NAVARRO, MICAELA SABRINA BELEN 291 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.32
17 30.544.987 SARAVIA, PETRONA SUSANA 12336 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.25
18 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.97
19 38.782.170 SALVATIERRA, FRANCO RUBENS 12627 6 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.85
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